
Hanover Street Garage Restoration Project Team 

 

 

Peter Rice, Director of Public Works 

Ben Fletcher, Director of Parking 

Mike Casad, Parking General Foreman 

Joseph Almeida, Facilities Manager 

Paul Henry, Facilities Project Manager 

Stephanie Seacord, Public Information Officer 

 

 

Mark Zelepsky, Consultant-Building Envelope, Forensics & Restoration 

Niko Haritos, Engineer-Building Envelope, Forensics & Restoration 

 

Structural Preservation Systems 

Rishikesh, Project Manager  

Meet Shah, Project Manager 

Matthew Stoever, Superintendent 

Robert Miller, Construction Manager 





ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preconstruction 17 days Mon 6/13/22 Wed 7/6/22

2 Mobilization 2 days Thu 7/7/22 Fri 7/8/22

3 Site Safety and Construction 

Barrier Panels

10 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 7/22/22

4 Façade Work - Starting with 

South Elevation

80 days Mon 7/25/22 Fri 11/11/22

5 Column Repair - Level 1 75 days Mon 7/25/22 Fri 11/4/22

6 Strucutral Steel Repair - Level 2 & 375 days Mon 7/25/22 Fri 11/4/22

7 Concrete Repairs - Level 3 60 days Mon 8/29/22 Fri 11/18/22

8 Painting - Level 3 40 days Mon 9/26/22 Fri 11/18/22

6/12 6/26 7/10 7/24 8/7 8/21 9/4 9/18 10/2 10/16 10/30 11/13

Jul '22 Aug '22 Sep '22 Oct '22 Nov '22

Hanover St. Garage Restoration - 2022

Page 1










	Hanover Street Garage Restoration Project Team
	Webpage screenshot Garage Project
	Hanover St Garage Restoration - Project Schedule without winterization
	phasing diagrams for presentation

